
2.87

3.30

2.93

3.01

3.09

2.95

2.85
3.25

2.62

2.59

 PB 

 O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 O3A

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 O5’

 C5’

 C4’

 O4’

 C3’

 O3’

 C2’

 O2’
 C1’

 C5 

 C6 

 C4 

 O4 

 N3 

 C2 

 O2 

 N1 

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1
 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG1

 CD1

 CB 

 CG2

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Gly 188(A)

Lys 237(A)

Met 240(A)

Phe 213(A)
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